
Best of 3 frames Best of 3 frames Best of 3 frames Best of 3 frames Best of 3 frames Best of 3 frames

1 17 50 26

2 45 41 59

62 58 2 0 2 66 73

40 35 0 0 36 34

41 52 29 1 2 52 63

53 12 55 2 0 24 38

62 56 79 2 56 56 2 2 68 51

53 74 22 1 15 51 0 0 30 15

72 40 57 2 2 18 51 64

38 54 33 1 1 72 38 57

44 9 0 2 43 19 48

48 84 2 1 8 51 47

Name:

Address:

Phone:
Name:

Address:

Phone:

2016 FNCSA A Grade 
Round of 16 Quarters Semi #1 Championship Final Semi #2 Quarters Round of 16

Champion

Adam Waller

Best of 5 frames Final

Brian RoebeckAdam Waller

Adam Waller
Brian Green

10

1

Peter Grunsell
Brian Green Paul Beggs

Ray Wilcher

Megan Fullerton

Tom Lucas 

Ryan Cretan
Simon Beattie

Ray Wilcher

80.00$       

Hosts/Delegates: Please Record Full 

Names and Postal Addresses of 

Winner & Runner-Up

Winner 

Dennis Watt

Brian Roebeck

Paul Beggs 

Darren Harris

Jim Bowers 

180.00$     

Runner Up 

Brian Roebeck

Jim Bowers

Adam Waller Brian Roebeck

Jim Bowers

7

8

9

1112

2

3

4

5

6

Ryan Cretan


